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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.
VAN NATTA, Jamie 1388
DAVIS, Jahna 1371

1 COLIN, Christie 1367
8

Tgt. Nation Res.

VAZQUEZ, Yeymi 1326
LAGOS, Yolanda 1317

5 HERNANDEZ, Karen 1315 Tgt. Nation Res.
4 SIMPSON, Nichola 1366

OSULLIVAN, Lucy 1330 Final
PARKER, Emma 1309 Gold Medal Match

Final
Bronze Medal Match

GUEDEZ, Luzmary 1371
MONTES, Carolina 1342

3 FLORES, Betty 1333
6 FELIX, Yvel 1319

HURTADO, Elida 1311
RODRIGUEZ, Teresa 1278

REYES, Maria 1303 Team Compound Women/Femmes
BRUNO, Brenda 1285

7 SANTIAGO, Chakira 1219
2 OCHOA, Almendra 1372 * * = Shoot-off 

OCHOA, Linda 1359
BASTOS, Arminda 1359

1/4 Final

Semi Final

210

213
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UNITED STATES 225

VENEZUELA 218

GREAT BRITAIN 214

1
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4126 UNITED STATES *
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4005 GREAT BRITAIN

8

4046 VENEZUELA

3908 DOMINICAN REP.
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20th - 25th June 2006, San Salvador
Team Results Summary
Team Compound Women/Femmes

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final Finals Total
1. MEXICO OCHOA, Almendra 1372 4090 210 222 224 446

OCHOA, Linda 1359
BASTOS, Arminda 1359

2. GREAT BRITAIN SIMPSON, Nichola 1366 4005 216 213 214 427
OSULLIVAN, Lucy 1330
PARKER, Emma 1309

3. UNITED STATES VAN NATTA, Jamie 1388 4126 * 210 225 435
DAVIS, Jahna 1371
COLIN, Christie 1367

4. VENEZUELA GUEDEZ, Luzmary 1371 4046 219 211 218 429
MONTES, Carolina 1342
FLORES, Betty 1333

5. EL SALVADOR VAZQUEZ, Yeymi 1326 3958 204
LAGOS, Yolanda 1317
HERNANDEZ, Karen 1315

6. DOMINICAN REP. FELIX, Yvel 1319 3908 202
HURTADO, Elida 1311
RODRIGUEZ, Teresa 1278

7. PUERTO RICO REYES, Maria 1303 3807 181
BRUNO, Brenda 1285
SANTIAGO, Chakira 1219

#NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
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